Tony Hanson

From:	Dallas Genealogical Society <dallas_genealogical_society@mail.vresp.com></dallas_genealogical_society@mail.vresp.com>
Sent:	Sunday, November 30, 2014 2:01 PM
То:	aehanson@swbell.net
Subject:	2014 Annual Awards Luncheon



Click to view this email in a browser



RESERVATIONS DUE BY DECEMBER 4th

Dallas Genealogical Society Annual Awards Luncheon



Saturday, December 13, 2014 J. Erik Jonsson Central Library O'Hara Room, 7th floor Check in - 11:30am Meal - noon Presentations - following the meal

 Registration is required. Register online (by 4 Dec) if you have a DGS Member Account (www.dallasgenealogy.org) and use a credit card to pay for guests or mail the reservation form (postmarked by 4 Dec) to DGS, P.O. Box 12446, Dallas, Texas 75225-0446. Please Include check or money order for guests. Do you know a DGS member who is not on social media? Please help us to remind him/her about our special event by giving them a call. Bakers Ribs is catering our holiday meal - turkey, ham, dressing and gravy, mashed potatoes, green beans, cranberry sauce, rolls, peach and apple cobbler. Directions to the Central Library. 	
Registration is required. Register online (by 4 Dec) if you have a DGS Member Account (www.dallasgenealogy.org) and use a credit card to pay for guests or mail the reservation form (postmarked by 4 Dec) to DGS, P.O. Box 12446, Dallas, Texas 75225-0446. Please Include check or money order for guests. Do you know a DGS member who is not on social media? Please help us to remind him/her about our special event by giving them a call. Bakers Ribs is catering our holiday meal - turkey, ham, dressing and gravy, mashed potatoes, green beans, cranberry sauce, rolls, peach and apple cobbler. Directions to the Central Library. *** Each year DGS presents several awards that recognize members and individuals or organizations within our community who contribute to the Society specifically or to genealogical, historical, or preservation activities in general. • Award of Merit • Heritage Preservation Award • Lloyd Bockstruck Distinguished Service Award • Volunteer of the Year In addition to our annual awards categories, this year a President's Special Award will be given to a very deserving person. Dallas Genealogical Society P. O. Box 12446, Dallas, Texas 75225-0446 1-866-YOU2DGS (866-968-2347)	Please join the Society in honoring this year's recipients of our Awards. **
 Texas 75225-0446. Please Include check or money order for guests. Do you know a DGS member who is not on social media? Please help us to remind him/her about our special event by giving them a call. Bakers Ribs is catering our holiday meal - turkey, ham, dressing and gravy, mashed potatoes, green beans, cranberry sauce, rolls, peach and apple cobbler. Directions to the Central Library. ** Each year DGS presents several awards that recognize members and individuals or organizations within our community who contribute to the Society specifically or to genealogical, historical, or preservation activities in general. Award of Merit Heritage Preservation Award Lloyd Bockstruck Distinguished Service Award Volunteer of the Year In addition to our annual awards categories, this year a President's Special Award will be given to a very deserving person. Dallas Genealogical Society P. O. Box 12446, Dallas, Texas 75225-0446 1-866-YOU2DGS (866-968-2347) 	Account (www.dallasgenealogy.org) and use a credit card to pay for guests
 him/her about our special event by giving them a call. Bakers Ribs is catering our holiday meal - turkey, ham, dressing and gravy, mashed potatoes, green beans, cranberry sauce, rolls, peach and apple cobbler. <u>Directions</u> to the Central Library. ** Each year DGS presents several awards that recognize members and individuals or organizations within our community who contribute to the Society specifically or to genealogical, historical, or preservation activities in general. Award of Merit Heritage Preservation Award Lloyd Bockstruck Distinguished Service Award Volunteer of the Year In addition to our annual awards categories, this year a President's Special Award will be given to a very deserving person. Dallas Genealogical Society P. O. Box 12446, Dallas, Texas 75225-0446 1-866-YOU2DGS (866-968-2347) 	
 potatoes, green beans, cranberry sauce, rolls, peach and apple cobbler. <u>Directions</u> to the Central Library. ** Each year DGS presents several awards that recognize members and individuals or organizations within our community who contribute to the Society specifically or to genealogical, historical, or preservation activities in general. Award of Merit Heritage Preservation Award Lloyd Bockstruck Distinguished Service Award Volunteer of the Year In addition to our annual awards categories, this year a President's Special Award will be given to a very deserving person. Dallas Genealogical Society P. O. Box 12446, Dallas, Texas 75225-0446 1-866-YOU2DGS (866-968-2347) 	Do you know a DGS member who is not on social media? Please help us to remind him/her about our special event by giving them a call.
 ** Each year DGS presents several awards that recognize members and individuals or organizations within our community who contribute to the Society specifically or to genealogical, historical, or preservation activities in general. Award of Merit Heritage Preservation Award Lloyd Bockstruck Distinguished Service Award Volunteer of the Year In addition to our annual awards categories, this year a President's Special Award will be given to a very deserving person. Dallas Genealogical Society P. O. Box 12446, Dallas, Texas 75225-0446 1-866-YOU2DGS (866-968-2347) 	
 organizations within our community who contribute to the Society specifically or to genealogical, historical, or preservation activities in general. Award of Merit Award of Merit Heritage Preservation Award Lloyd Bockstruck Distinguished Service Award Volunteer of the Year In addition to our annual awards categories, this year a President's Special Award will be given to a very deserving person. Dallas Genealogical Society P. O. Box 12446, Dallas, Texas 75225-0446 1-866-YOU2DGS (866-968-2347) 	Directions to the Central Library.
 Heritage Preservation Award Lloyd Bockstruck Distinguished Service Award Volunteer of the Year In addition to our annual awards categories, this year a President's Special Award will be given to a very deserving person. Dallas Genealogical Society P. O. Box 12446, Dallas, Texas 75225-0446 1-866-YOU2DGS (866-968-2347) 	
be given to a very deserving person. Dallas Genealogical Society P. O. Box 12446, Dallas, Texas 75225-0446 1-866-YOU2DGS (866-968-2347)	Heritage Preservation AwardLloyd Bockstruck Distinguished Service Award
P. O. Box 12446, Dallas, Texas 75225-0446 1-866-YOU2DGS (866-968-2347)	
	P. O. Box 12446, Dallas, Texas 75225-0446 1-866-YOU2DGS (866-968-2347)

If you no longer wish to receive these emails, please reply to this message with "Unsubscribe" in the subject line or simply click on the following link: Unsubscribe

Dallas Genealogical Society PO Box 12446 Dallas, Texas 75225 US



Read the VerticalResponse marketing policy.